National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Accountlng . St“d‘ MOde JAMB NO
Result

15/204756 Emekekwue Kosi Jideofor Male Anambra Second Class Full-Time 56204974IB  30-Jun-2021
Lower

22 16/231319 Obumneme Chinemelum Paschaline Female Anambra Second Class Full-Time 65008643EA  30-Jun-2021
Upper

33 14/194949 Okafor Chukwuemeka Clement Male Anambra Third Class Full-Time 45085716EA 30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry AgriCUItural . St“d‘ MOde JAMB NO
Science Result

15/198760 Iloene Charity Chimjioda Female Enugu Second Class Full-Time  56526061DA 30-Jun-2021
Lower
52 15/201147 Okpe Paul Kosisochukwu Male Enugu Second Class Full-Time  59031388JE 30-Jun-2021

Lower



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry ArChanIOgy . St“d‘ MOde JAMB NO
Result

15/204435 Akabuogu Miriam Oluchi Female Anambra Second Class Full-Time  55069864DC 28-Feb-2021
Upper




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Banking And S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Finance Result

15/201907 Simon Odinakachi Praise Female Second Class 08069048365 Full-Time 55118331DE 30-Jun-2021
Lower




New Entry

Business
Education

92

10 3

125

13 6

14 7

15 8

16 9

D/2015/07/16
2

D/2015/07/20
3

D/2016/01/49
3

D/2016/01/50
6

D/2015/07/18
4

D/2017/07/10
06

17/251606

D/2016/01/57
4

D/2015/07/21
2

National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

. St“dv MOde JAMB NO
Result

Second Class 07037913836 Full-Time

Ahiakwo

Ebup

Eyoh

Ifi

Nwaiwu

Nwanuka

Okechukwu

Udofa

William

Glory Chinyere

Helen Paulinus

Blessing Esin

Daberechi Dominica

Happiness Ogechi

Kennedy Ifedoro

Josephine Chioma

Idongesit Ignatius

Barikpoa

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Rivers

Cross-River

Akwa-Ibom

Imo

Imo

Rivers

Enugu

Akwa-Ibom

Rivers

Lower

Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Lower

Third Class

07036770268

08168551694

07062833222

08160056787

07065445340

08146943074

08081902261

07039360461

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

56505894AD

56611261CF

66128876AD

66584550AC

56600069DJ

79175571JH

79153126BH

65109101EF

56783270DI

31-Dec-2020
31-May-2021
31-May-2021
31-May-2021
31-Dec-2020
31-May-2021
30-Jun-2021

31-May-2021

31-May-2021



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

Biology Result

17 1 17/244605 Nwabueze Loveth Chinonye Female Kogi Second Class 08142641636 Full-Time  79102075AH 30-Jun-2021
Upper
18 2 D/2016/11/74 Nwokoma Mary Female Rivers Second Class 08149346653 Full-Time  65498971GB 31-May-2021

6 Lower



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Education/Agric JROEERVANE Y EXig () Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
ultural Science Result

191 D/2012/08/28 Eze Paul Onyekachi Male Rivers Second Class 08032468811 Full-Time  26487500JE 31-May-2021
1 Lower

20 2 D/2016/08/42 Kondu Ibifiribara James Female Rivers First Class 08120170919 Full-Time 69133100IG  30-Sep-2019
4

213 D/2015/08/22 Moses Confidence Vivian Female Rivers Second Class 08166437315 Full-Time  56505462DI 31-May-2021
4 Lower

22 4 DB/2016/08/8 Obunukwu Peace Onyinye Female Rivers First Class 08162418986 Full-Time  89163640GD 31-May-2021
67

235 D/2015/08/29 Uruakanwa Faith Chidinma Female Imo Second Class 08138141321 Full-Time = 26491434CJ 31-May-2021

3 Lower



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

mistry Result

24 1 D/2016/12/76 Bodoekwe Samuel Chisa Male Rivers Second Class 07069617210 Full-Time  65758841EA 31-May-2021
7 Lower

252 F/BS/15/3870 Imhobu Odufa Stella Female Edo Second Class 08023400503 Full-Time  56190539CH 31-Jul-2021
031 Upper

26 3 F/BS/16/3870 Uzuagbe Omosomi Happiness Female Edo Second Class 08028135457 Full-Time  65162741EI  31-Jul-2021

004 Upper



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Education/Integ JRWEE RV B g T[] Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
rated Science Result

27 1 F/BS/16/3800 Erickson Emlfa Gift Female Second Class 08104453545 Full-Time 66230033AE 31-Jul-2021
006 Lower




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Education/Politi 3\ IVA Y E1i s T Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
cal Science Result

28 1 16/603285 Ikechukwu Elizabeth Oluchi Female Abia Second Class 08138753235 Full-Time  65205800HF 30-Nov-2020
Lower
29 2 17/244912 Ugwu Chika Cornelius Male Enugu Second Class 08165822415 Full-Time  79186740FF 30-Jun-2021

Lower



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Fine And RN |S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Applied Arts Result

30 1 15/203163 Elugwu Faith Ifeoma Female Enugu Second Class Full-Time  56026760F] 02-Jun-2021
Lower




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Guidance and LRI ISVA I U7 E:10 g T Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Counselling Result

311 17/249148 Ugwueke Patience Nnedinso Female Enugu Second Class 08100401433 Full-Time  79104136DC 30-Jun-2021
Upper




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Home RN |S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Economics Result

321 16/240039 Agbo Loveth Chinecherem Female Enugu Second Class Full-Time  46563520EA 30-Jun-2021
Lower
332 16/237407 Ekeh Ogochukwu Theodora  Female Imo Second Class Full-Time  690649081)  30-Sep-2019

Lower



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Human RN |S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Anatomy Result

34 1 15/202934 Ugwuaba Vincent Sunday Male Enugu Second Class Full-Time  55102540HB 30-Sep-2019
Upper




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Human RN |S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Physiology Result

351 16/236187 Adejo Deborah Okah Female Kogi Second Class Full-Time  65197095JH 30-Jun-2021
Upper




New Entry

Law

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

15/200559

15/197851

15/197521

15/201630

14/195271

15/203394

13/188021

13/190525

15/197663

15/198386

15/197288

15/198370

15/202118

15/198391

15/200607

15/199472

15/197694

National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

. St“dv MOde JAMB NO
Result

Agu

Anuforo
Arinze
Aroh
Chukwuani
Egbo

Eze
Nwafor
Nwawuba
Nwoye
Okoli
Okoro
Onuchukwu
Onyekwelu
Tsebee

Ubeh

Ugwu

Daniel Chinonso
Chidinma Maryrose
Ikechukwu Precious
Dominic Chiemezie
Yvonne Chinwendu
Amos Chukwuebuka
Favour Chiamaka
Chukwudi Nduka
Emmanuella Chinelo
Anastasia
Chukwuamaka
Victor Ezesinachi
Chinenye Elizabeth
Precious Adaugo
Adaolisa Cynthia
Dorcas Doowuese
Okposong Edidiong

Miracle Odinaka

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Abia

Imo

Imo

Enugu

Enugu

Enugu

Enugu

Anambra

Imo

Enugu

Anambra

Imo

Anambra

Anambra

Benue

Akwa-Ibom

Enugu

Second Class
Upper

Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Lower

Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper
Second Class
Upper

Second Class
Lower

09094771266

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

56665858GH

56009055BI

55217755DH

56640391DC

47072317BE

56434809FC

35425056GJ

36478624BD

55774189CE

55004190EH

55221223BC

55539757FE

56806971DG

55102883BC

55486981HI

56433587DC

55103205BG

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Sep-2019

30-Jun-2021

30-Sep-2019

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Library And  JRWEE RTA\ 0% ETo S (W1} Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Information Result

Science 531 98/89713 Okoye Ekwutosi Christiana Female Anambra Third Class Full-Time  43466772IC 31-Jul-2005




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

Result

54 1 15/199718 Obiora Chukwubuikem Male Anambra Third Class Full-Time 55000214EE 30-Jun-2021
Emmanuel




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Medical RN |S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Laboratory Result

Science 551 14/192718 Mbamalu Francis Ugochukwu Male Anambra Third Class 08065251861 Full-Time  46142980FB 30-Jun-2021




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

Result

56 1 12/187055 Otakagu Franklin Chikwado Male Enugu Pass Full-Time  25475475GJ 30-Jun-2019




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Metallurgical S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
And Material Result

Engineering 57 1 14/194994  Ugorji Chinomso Amarachi Male Third Class Full-Time  46199660FC 28-Feb-2021




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

Result

581 17/251237 Akwue Mary Chikaodili Female Anambra Second Class Full-Time  79234473CI 30-Jun-2021
Lower
59 2 17/251307 Ogbuke Gift Chidimma Female Enugu Second Class Full-Time  79119663BB 30-Jun-2021

Upper



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Nutrition And S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode | JAMB No. |Date of
Dietetics Result

60 1 17/247383 Eli Amarachi Ukamaka Female Enugu Second Class Full-Time  79226453DC 30-Jun-2021
Upper




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Pharmacy . St“d‘ MOde JAMB NO
Result

Full-Time  56643583F] 30-Jun-2021

61 1 15/200822 Bonaventure Amobi Male Enugu Pass
62 2 14/191704 Onah Ruth Chinenye Female Enugu Pass Full-Time  45024672DG 30-Nov-2019
633 15/203902 Umeokoli Maluchukwu Chibundu Male Anambra Pass Full-Time 553889751  30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

Result

64 1 16/240559 Amah Matthew Male Enugu Second Class 08161352365 Full-Time  69039696GF 30-Jun-2021
Lower

65 2 16/239302 Iyoke Chibuike Emmanuel Male Enugu Second Class 08161522258 Full-Time  66350128BI 30-Jun-2021
Lower

66 3 16/240869 Udeh Chizoba Collins Male Enugu Second Class 09030984663 Full-Time  65474150CI 30-Jun-2021

Lower



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

Result

67 1 11/177566 John Daniel Emmanuel Male Akwa-lbom  Second Class 08090704662 Full-Time 16455105CC  30-Sep-2019
Upper
68 2 14/194782 Ogbuabor Cherechukwu Miracle ~ Male Enugu Second Class 07088703613 Full-Time  45085828JC 30-Jun-2021

Lower



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

Studies Result

69 1 17/250489 Ajemba Bettina Chioma Female Anambra Second Class Full-Time 791956861G  30-Jun-2021
Upper
70 2 09/UN/A/SA/  Ameh Emmanuel Ugbedeojo  Male Kogi First Class 08036604888 Full-Time  83150729JE 30-Jun-2012

497



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry SOClal Work . St“d‘ MOde JAMB NO
Result

71 1 16/239735 Laura Oluchi Female Enugu Second Class 09062373325 Full-Time  65469437AF 30-Jun-2021
Upper




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry StatIStlcs . St“d‘ MOde JAMB NO
Result

72 1 16/237432 Ofoegbu Chidindu Stephen Male Second Class Full-Time 65918740A1 30-Jun-2021
Lower




National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Vocational RN |S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Teacher Result

Education 731 D/2016/05/61 Friday Godpower Orukwo Male Rivers Second Class 08101149048 Full-Time  65979895GH 31-May-2021
(1ndust.r1al ] Lower
Technical
Education) 74 2 D/2016/05/65 Orie Henry Isioma Male Rivers Second Class 08104753537 Full-Time  65525568AE 31-May-2021
3 Upper
75 3 D/2016/05/41 Walter Isaac Ikorogbudu Male Rivers Second Class 08060355475 Full-Time 69140514FH 30-Sep-2019

6 Upper



National Youth Service Corps
University of Nigeria

Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry Zoology & RN |S/N |Matric No Surname Other Names Gender Origin Grade Phone No Study Mode [JAMB No. |Date of
Environmental Result

Biology 76 1 15/202286  Eneovo Ebube Emmanuel Male Enugu Second Class Full-Time  55399173FA 30-Sep-2019
Upper

77 2 17/244698 Ezeilo Chidiogo Maryann Female Anambra Second Class 08138372574 Full-Time  79128116GG 30-Jun-2021
Upper



