

National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Accounting	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode		Date of Result
	Cun	1	1	15/204756	Emekekwue	Kosi Jideofor	Male	Anambra	Second Class Lower	m	Full-Time	56204974IB	30-Jun-2021
		2	2	16/231319	Obumneme	Chinemelum Paschaline	Female	Anambra	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	65008643EA	30-Jun-2021
		3	3	14/194949	Okafor	Chukwuemeka Clement	Male	Anambra	Third Class		Full-Time	45085716EA	30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Agricultural Science	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode		Date of Result
	Cun	4	1	15/198760	Iloene	Charity Chimjioda	Female	Enugu	Second Class Lower	m	Full-Time	56526061DA	30-Jun-2021
		5	2	15/201147	Okpe	Paul Kosisochukwu	Male	Enugu	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	59031388JE	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Archaeology	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode		Date of Result
	lim	6	1	15/204435	Akabuogu	Miriam Oluchi	Female	Anambra	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	55069864DC	28-Feb-2021



New Entry	Banking And Finance	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	7	1	15/201907	Simon	Odinakachi Praise	Female	Imo	Second Class Lower	08069048365	Full-Time	55118331DE	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Business Education	RN S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	lin	8 1	D/2015/07/16 2	Ahiakwo	Glory Chinyere	Female	Rivers	Second Class Lower	07037913836	Full-Time	56505894AD	31-Dec-2020
		9 2	D/2015/07/20 3	Ebup	Helen Paulinus	Female	Cross-River	Second Class Lower	07036770268	Full-Time	56611261CF	31-May-2021
		10 3	D/2016/01/49 3	Eyoh	Blessing Esin	Female	Akwa-Ibom	Second Class Lower	08168551694	Full-Time	66128876AD	31-May-2021
1.87		11 4	D/2016/01/50 6	lfi	Daberechi Dominica	Female	Imo	Second Class Lower	07062833222	Full-Time	66584550AC	31-May-2021
		12 5	D/2015/07/18 4	Nwaiwu	Happiness Ogechi	Female	Imo	Second Class Lower	08160056787	Full-Time	56600069DJ	31-Dec-2020
	RTT	13 6	D/2017/07/10 06	Nwanuka	Kennedy Ifedoro	Male	Rivers	Second Class Upper	07065445340	Full-Time	79175571JH	31-May-2021
		14 7	17/251606	Okechukwu	Josephine Chioma	Female	Enugu	Second Class Upper	08146943074	Full-Time	79153126BH	30-Jun-2021
		15 8	D/2016/01/57 4	Udofa	Idongesit Ignatius	Male	Akwa-Ibom	Second Class Lower	08081902261	Full-Time	65109101EF	31-May-2021
		16 9	D/2015/07/21 2	William	Barikpoa	Male	Rivers	Third Class	07039360461	Full-Time	56783270DI	31-May-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Education/ Biology	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	17	1	17/244605	Nwabueze	Loveth Chinonye	Female	Kogi	Second Class Upper	08142641636	Full-Time	79102075AH	30-Jun-2021
		18	2	D/2016/11/74 6	Nwokoma	Mary	Female	Rivers	Second Class Lower	08149346653	Full-Time	65498971GB	31-May-2021



New Entry	Education/Agric ultural Science		S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	lim	19	1	D/2012/08/28 1	Eze	Paul Onyekachi	Male	Rivers	Second Class Lower	08032468811	Full-Time	26487500JE	31-May-2021
		20	2	D/2016/08/42 4	Kondu	Ibifiribara James	Female	Rivers	First Class	08120170919	Full-Time	69133100IG	30-Sep-2019
		21	3	D/2015/08/22 4	Moses	Confidence Vivian	Female	Rivers	Second Class Lower	08166437315	Full-Time	56505462DI	31-May-2021
		22	4	DB/2016/08/8 67	Obunukwu	Peace Onyinye	Female	Rivers	First Class	08162418986	Full-Time	89163640GD	31-May-2021
		23	5	D/2015/08/29 3	Uruakanwa	Faith Chidinma	Female	Imo	Second Class Lower	08138141321	Full-Time	26491434CJ	31-May-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Education/Che mistry	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	24	1	D/2016/12/76 7	Bodoekwe	Samuel Chisa	Male	Rivers	Second Class Lower	07069617210	Full-Time	65758841EA	31-May-2021
		25	2	F/BS/15/3870 031	Imhobu	Odufa Stella	Female	Edo	Second Class Upper	08023400503	Full-Time	56190539CH	31-Jul-2021
		26	3	F/BS/16/3870 004	Uzuagbe	Omosomi Happiness	Female	Edo	Second Class Upper	08028135457	Full-Time	65162741EI	31-Jul-2021



New Entry	Education/Integ rated Science	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	lim	27	1	F/BS/16/3800 006	Erickson	Emlfa Gift	Female	Edo	Second Class Lower	08104453545	Full-Time	66230033AE	31-Jul-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Education/Politi I cal Science	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode		Date of Result
	Cun	28	1	16/603285	Ikechukwu	Elizabeth Oluchi	Female	Abia	Second Class Lower	08138753235	Full-Time	65205800HF	30-Nov-2020
		29	2	17/244912	Ugwu	Chika Cornelius	Male	Enugu	Second Class Lower	08165822415	Full-Time	79186740FF	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Fine And Applied Arts	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	30	1	15/203163	Elugwu	Faith Ifeoma	Female	Enugu	Second Class Lower	m	Full-Time	56026760FJ	02-Jun-2021



New Entry	Guidance and Counselling	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode		Date of Result
	Cun	31	1	17/249148	Ugwueke	Patience Nnedinso	Female	Enugu	Second Class Upper	08100401433	Full-Time	79104136DC	30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Home Economics	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode		Date of Result
	lim	32	1	16/240039	Agbo	Loveth Chinecherem	Female	Enugu	Second Class Lower	m	Full-Time	46563520EA	30-Jun-2021
		33	2	16/237407	Ekeh	Ogochukwu Theodora	Female	Imo	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	69064908IJ	30-Sep-2019



New Entry	Human Anatomy	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	34	1	15/202934	Ugwuaba	Vincent Sunday	Male	Enugu	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	55102540HB	30-Sep-2019



New Entry	Human Physiology	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	35	1	16/236187	Adejo	Deborah Okah	Female	Kogi	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	65197095JH	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Law	RN S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	36 1	15/200559	Agu	Daniel Chinonso	Male	Abia	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	56665858GH	30-Jun-2021
		37 2	15/197851	Anuforo	Chidinma Maryrose	Female	Imo	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	56009055BI	30-Jun-2021
		38 3	15/197521	Arinze	Ikechukwu Precious	Male	Imo	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	55217755DH	30-Jun-2021
		39 4	15/201630	Aroh	Dominic Chiemezie	Male	Enugu	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	56640391DC	30-Jun-2021
		40 5	14/195271	Chukwuani	Yvonne Chinwendu	Female	Enugu	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	47072317BE	30-Sep-2019
	ATT	41 6	15/203394	Egbo	Amos Chukwuebuka	Male	Enugu	Second Class Upper	09094771266	Full-Time	56434809FC	30-Jun-2021
		42 7	13/188021	Eze	Favour Chiamaka	Female	Enugu	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	35425056GJ	30-Sep-2019
		43 8	13/190525	Nwafor	Chukwudi Nduka	Male	Anambra	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	36478624BD	30-Jun-2021
		44 9	15/197663	Nwawuba	Emmanuella Chinelo	Female	Imo	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	55774189CE	30-Jun-2021
		45 10	15/198386	Nwoye	Anastasia Chukwuamaka	Female	Enugu	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	55004190EH	30-Jun-2021
		46 11	15/197288	Okoli	Victor Ezesinachi	Male	Anambra	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	55221223BC	30-Jun-2021
	Nou	47 12	15/198370	Okoro	Chinenye Elizabeth	Female	Imo	Second Class Upper	my	Full-Time	55539757FE	30-Jun-2021
	lun	48 13	15/202118	Onuchukwu	Precious Adaugo	Female	Anambra	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	56806971DG	30-Jun-2021
		49 14	15/198391	Onyekwelu	Adaolisa Cynthia	Female	Anambra	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	55102883BC	30-Jun-2021
	R	50 15	15/200607	Tsebee	Dorcas Doowuese	Female	Benue	Second Class Upper	Le	Full-Time	55486981HI	30-Jun-2021
		51 16	15/199472	Ubeh	Okposong Edidiong	Male	Akwa-Ibom	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	56433587DC	30-Jun-2021
		52 17	15/197694	Ugwu	Miracle Odinaka	Female	Enugu	Second Class Lower		Full-Time	55103205BG	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Library And Information	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Science	53	1	98/89713	Okoye	Ekwutosi Christiana	Female	Anambra	Third Class		Full-Time	43466772IC	31-Jul-2005



New Entry	Linguistics	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	lim	54	1	15/199718	Obiora	Chukwubuikem Emmanuel	Male	Anambra	Third Class	m	Full-Time	55000214EE	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Medical Laboratory	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Science	55	1	14/192718	Mbamalu	Francis Ugochukwu	Male	Anambra	Third Class	08065251861	Full-Time	46142980FB	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Medicine	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	0.00	56	1	12/187055	Otakagu	Franklin Chikwado	Male	Enugu	Pass		Full-Time	25475475GJ	30-Jun-2019



New Entry	Metallurgical And Material	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Engineering	57	1	14/194994	Ugorji	Chinomso Amarachi	Male	Imo	Third Class		Full-Time	46199660FC	28-Feb-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Microbiology	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	58	1	17/251237	Akwue	Mary Chikaodili	Female	Anambra	Second Class Lower	m	Full-Time	79234473CI	30-Jun-2021
		59	2	17/251307	Ogbuke	Gift Chidimma	Female	Enugu	Second Class Upper		Full-Time	79119663BB	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Nutrition And Dietetics	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	60	1	17/247383	Eli	Amarachi Ukamaka	Female	Enugu	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	79226453DC	30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Pharmacy	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	0.00	61	1	15/200822	Odo	Bonaventure Amobi	Male	Enugu	Pass		Full-Time	56643583FJ	30-Jun-2021
	lun	62	2	14/191704	Onah	Ruth Chinenye	Female	Enugu	Pass 💛		Full-Time	45024672DG	30-Nov-2019
		63	3	15/203902	Umeokoli	Maluchukwu Chibundu	Male	Anambra	Pass		Full-Time	55388975IJ	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Political Science	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	64	1	16/240559	Amah	Matthew	Male	Enugu	Second Class Lower	08161352365	Full-Time	69039696GF	30-Jun-2021
		65	2	16/239302	Iyoke	Chibuike Emmanuel	Male	Enugu	Second Class Lower	08161522258	Full-Time	66350128BI	30-Jun-2021
		66	3	16/240869	Udeh	Chizoba Collins	Male	Enugu	Second Class Lower	09030984663	Full-Time	65474150CI	30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Radiography	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	lin	67	1	11/177566	John	Daniel Emmanuel	Male	Akwa-Ibom	Second Class Upper	08090704662	Full-Time	16455105CC	30-Sep-2019
		68	2	14/194782	Ogbuabor	Cherechukwu Miracle	Male	Enugu	Second Class Lower	07088703613	Full-Time	45085828JC	30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Religious Studies	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	lim	69	1	17/250489	Ajemba	Bettina Chioma	Female	Anambra	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	79195686IG	30-Jun-2021
		70	2	09/UN/A/SA/ 497	Ameh	Emmanuel Ugbedeojo	Male	Kogi	First Class	08036604888	Full-Time	83150729JE	30-Jun-2012



New Entry	Social Work	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	him	71	1	16/239735	Ugwu	Laura Oluchi	Female	Enugu	Second Class Upper	09062373325	Full-Time	65469437AF	30-Jun-2021



New Entry	Statistics	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Cun	72	1	16/237432	Ofoegbu	Chidindu Stephen	Male	Imo	Second Class Lower	m	Full-Time	65918740AI	30-Jun-2021



National Youth Service Corps University of Nigeria Newly Added Senate Approved List

New Entry	Vocational Teacher	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Education (industrial Technical	73	1	D/2016/05/61 8	Friday	Godpower Orukwo	Male	Rivers	Second Class Lower	08101149048	Full-Time	65979895GH	31-May-2021
	Education)	74	2	D/2016/05/65 3	Orie	Henry Isioma	Male	Rivers	Second Class Upper	08104753537	Full-Time	65525568AE	31-May-2021
		75	3	D/2016/05/41 6	Walter	Isaac Ikorogbudu	Male	Rivers	Second Class Upper	08060355475	Full-Time	69140514FH	30-Sep-2019



New Entry	Zoology & Environmental	RN	S/N	Matric No	Surname	Other Names	Gender	Origin	Grade	Phone No	Study Mode	JAMB No.	Date of Result
	Biology	76	1	15/202286	Eneovo	Ebube Emmanuel	Male	Enugu	Second Class Upper	m	Full-Time	55399173FA	30-Sep-2019
		77	2	17/244698	Ezeilo	Chidiogo Maryann	Female	Anambra	Second Class Upper	08138372574	Full-Time	79128116GG	30-Jun-2021
	Total:		77	Full-Time:	77	Part-Time:	0						
		10	6		100	No los	e la	// 5	SUP)/a	CS ?!	//	SUP